5
ME110NSR
● Measurable elements: AC current, AC voltage, active/reactive power, power factor, frequency, active energy,
reactive energy, voltage harmonics, current harmonics etc.
● Output functions suitable for power monitoring: Analog 4 circuits, pulse 1 point and alarm 1 point (Analog 4
circuits, pulse 2 points also available)
■Specifications
Model name

ns
Power
How to order
Model name
ME110NSR-4A2P
Number of units
5 units
English version
ENGLISH
Phase wire system
3P4W
3P3W (1P2W, 1P3W)
ME Multi-measuring instrument
Multi-measuring instrument
●Current scale
1P2W : Max scale = 0.5kW×VT ratio×CT ratio
1P3W : Max scale = 1kW×CT ratio
3P3W : Max scale = 1kW×VT ratio×CT ratio
3P4W : Max scale = Specific power×VT ratio×CT ratio
●Reactive power scale : active power scale×1/2
●Power factor scale : LEAD0.5~1~LAG0.5
●Frequency scale : 45Hz~55Hz or 55Hz~65Hz
3P3W/1P2W
150V(110V)
  Direct
300V(220V)
  Direct
300V(220V)
600V(440V)
1500V(1100V)
3000V(2200V)
4500V(3300V)
9000V(6600V)
750kV(550kV)
300V(220V)
  Direct only
1P3W
✽Instrument rated voltage with VT is fixed at 110V. ✽Primary voltage should be set with VT.
3P4W
· Direct
100/150V(63.5/110V)
150/300V(110/190V)
300/600V(220/380V)
300/600V(240/415V)
300/600V(254/440V)
· With VT
63.5/110V
100/173V
110/190V
115/199V
120/208V
110/220V 50-60Hz
(Only 220V for 1P3W)
63.5/110~254/440V
50-60Hz
110/220V 50-60Hz
(Only 220V for 1P3W)
63.5/110~254/440V
50-60Hz
110/220V 50-60Hz
(Only 220V for 1P3W)
63.5/110~254/440V